EXERCISE : 16(B) 

B.  Write in numeral form : 

6) ₹ 78.15 Seventy eight rupees fifteen paise = 

7) ₹ 550.50 Five hundred fifty five rupees fifty paise = 

8) ₹ 2000 Two thousand rupees = 

9) ₹ 900.90 Nine hundred rupees ninety paise = 

10) ₹ 724.39 Seven hundred twenty four rupees thirty nine paise = 

HOME ASSIGNMENT: 

฀ Complete Exercise – 16 B in your note book. 

LEARNING OUTCOME:  

Students are  able to recall their knowledge about the money, 

currency notes and coins. They are also able to understand 

how to write the money in words.